8:2101

08-25-2006

FO	RM PTO-1595									
		103296955	Atty. Docket: BHT-3092-697							
	To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.									
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and addre	ess of receiving party(ies):							
	Ming-hao CHEN	Name: Lotes Co., I	Name: Lotes Co., Ltd.							
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attack		Io. 15, Wu-Shiun Street, Anle District,							
3.	Nature of conveyance:	Keelung 204, Tai	wan, R.O.C.							
	X Assignment									
	Security Agreement Change of N		0							
	Other	City:	State ZIP							
	Execution Date: _July 5, 2006	Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? Yes X No							
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	ication number(s) or patent number(s): s document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: <u>July 5, 2006</u>								
		l l	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent Regi	stration No.(s)							
			0 E							
		I	268 82 82							
	Additional numb	ers attached? Yes	X No							
5.	Name and address of party to whom corresponde concerning document should be mailed:	ence 6. Number of appl One (1)	ications and patents involved:							
	Name: TROXELL LAW OFFICE	PLLC								
	5205 Leesburg Pike	7. Total fee (37 C)	FR 3.41): \$ <u>40.00</u>							
	Suite 1404	Enclosed								
		X Authorized	to be charged to deposit account							
	Falls Church, Virginia 2204	1-3401								
	Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711	8. Deposit account	number _5018/4							
	Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707	(Attach duplicate	copy of this page if paying by deposit account):							
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE									
9.	Statement and signature.									
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore original document.	going information is true and correct	and any attached copy is a true copy of the							
Bruce H. Troxell August 21, 2006										
	Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date							
	Registration No.26,592	-								
		Total number of pages including cove	r sheet, attachments, and documents: 2							
	V	LE TAP								

08/24/2006 MJAHA1 00000162 501874 11506795 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

ASSIGNMENT

For value received, I (We),		Ming-hao CHEN					
	526.North of Jin L 58 China.	ing Road. Nan	sha Economic	& Technolog	ical Develop	oment Zone, Guangzhou.	
hereby sell, assign	and transfer to	Lotes Co., Lt	d.		<u> </u>		
a corporation exist	ing under the Laws	of the State of	Taiwan	R.O.C.			
located at No.	15, Wu-Shiun	Street, And	le District	, Keelung	g, 204 Ta	iwan R. O. C.	
and its successors	assigns, and legal	representatives	, the entire rig	ht, title, and	interest for a	all countries including the	
	merica, in and to co			, ,		_	
Office Blates of Th	incircu, in and to o		RICAL CONNE	ECTOR			
		D	1.0.4		(-) 41-1-	3 -11 - 4 - 4 - 1 - 1	
	_					date, and all patents which	
, ,						authorize and request the	
Commissioner of l	Patents to said Com	pany as assigne	e of the entire in	nterest, and co	ovenant that	I (we) have full right so to	
do, and agree th	nat I (we) will con	nmunicate to s	aid Company	or its represe	ntatives any	facts known to me (us)	
respecting said in	nprovements and 1	testify in any l	egal proceedin	gs, sign all	lawful paper	rs, execute all divisional,	
continuing and rei	issue applications, i	make all rightfu	l oaths and gen	erally do eve	rything poss	ible to aid said Company,	
its successors, assi	igns, and nominees,	to obtain and e	nforce proper p	rotection for	said inventio	n in the United States.	
		Executed this	5th	day of	July	,2006	
		Assignor	Ming-hao CH	o-Cher	n		
		Assignor	Ming-hao CH	EN 			
		Assignor	·				

PATENT REEL: 018197 FRAME: 0193

RECORDED: 08/21/2006